
Last Name First Name Work City Job Title Company Email
Agee Valerie Austin HIV Care Services Consultant DSHS Austin valerie.agee@dshs.state.tx.us
Allen Wayne Longview Prevention program Manager Wellness Pointe wayne.allen@wellnesspointe.org
Alvarez Dolores Austin HIV/STD Prevention Group Manager  DSHS Austin dolores.alvarez@dshs.state.tx.us
Anguiano Richard Harlingen Program Manager DSHS HSR 11 richard.anguiano@dshs.state.tx.us
Bardash Donci Austin HIV Prevention Development Specialist DSHS Austin donci.bardash@dshs.state.tx.us
Barefield Michelle Fort Worth Director of Prevention Services AIDS Outreach Center michelleb@aoc.org
Barragan Alberto san antonio Testing corrdinator San Antonio AIDS Foundation abarragan@sanantonioaids.org
Berkoff Michelle Austin HIV Care Services Team Lead DSHS Austin michelle.berkoff@dshs.state.tx.us
Black Jason Houston Director of Public Health Services Legacy Community Health Services jblack@legacycommunityhealth.org
Blake Sonny Dallas Director of HIV Programs The Council on Alcohol & Drug Abuse sblake@dallascouncil.org
Bolds Gregory Austin Manager Austin/Travis County HHSD gregory.bolds@austintexas.gov
Booker Brenda HOUSTON Public Investigator Manager City Of Houston brenda.booker@houstontx.gov
Cantu Renee Austin HIV Prevention Consultant DSHS Austin renee.cantu@dshs.state.tx.us
Carson Valerie Arlington Surveillance Specialist DSHS Region 2/3 valerie.carson@dshs.state.tx.us
Carter Jesse Austin HIV Prevention Planner DSHS Austin jesse.carter@dshs.state.tx.us
Churchman Laurel Waco Program Administrator Waco‐McLennan County Public Health District laurelc@ci.waco.tx.us
Clark Isabel Austin Routine HIV Screening Consultant DSHS Austin isabel.clark@dshs.state.tx.us
Courtois  Frederic San Antonio Clinical Administrator The Center for Health Care Services fcourtois@chcsbc.org
Cuellar Larry Austin Viral Hepatitis Prevention Coordinator DSHS Austin larry_cuellar@yahoo.com
Cullinane Mary Austin Public Health Follow Up Nurse Consultant DSHS Austin mary.cullinane@dshs.state.tx.us
Dear Susan Austin HIV Prevention Consultant DSHS Austin susan.dear@dshs.state.tx.us
Dills Ann Austin HIV Care Services Training Specialist DSHS Austin ann.dills@dshs.state.tx.us
Doria‐Ortiz Charlene San Antonio Program Manager Bexar County‐Ryan White Program cdoria‐ortiz@bexar.org
Eaton Stephanie Austin Social Services Program Supervisor City of Austin Health stephanie.eaton@austintexas.gov
Edwards Teena Austin HIV Care Services Nurse Consultant DSHS Austin teena.edwards@dshs.state.tx.us
Foskey Tammy Austin Public Health Follow Up Team Manager DSHS Austin tammy.foskey@dshs.state.tx.us
Gallego Susan Austin HIV Programs Coordinator DSHS Austin susan.gallego@dshs.state.tx.us
Ganious Jessica Houston EDP Manager Bee Busy Inc. ajay@beebusy.org
Giordano Thomas Houston Associate Professor of Medicine Baylor College of Medicine tpg@bcm.edu
Goings Samuel Austin Public Health Follow Up Consultant DSHS Austin Samuel.Goings@dshs.state.tx.us
Hanner Andrea Corpus Christi Public Health Program Manager Corpus Christi‐Nueces County Public Health DistricAndreaH@cctexas.com
Hawkins Katya Dallas Prevention with Positives Manager AIDS Arms, Inc. katya.hawkins@aidsarms.org
Hernandez Oscar Midland Team Lead DSHS HSR 9/10 oscar.hernandez@dshs.state.tx.us
Hesterman Allison Houston HIV/STD Program Manager Texas Department of State Health Services, Regionallison.hesterman@dshs.state.tx.us
Hill Hollis Longview Sr. Dir. of Social Services Longview Wellness Center, Inc. dba Wellness Pointhollis.hill@wellnesspointe.org
Hinojosa Liza Austin Director of Prevention Programs AIDS Services of Austin liza.hinojosa@asaustin.org
Huffman Monique Austin Program Supervisor‐DIS City of Austin Health monique.huffman@austintexas.gov
Jackson Curtis Milford Sr. Program Coordinator UT Southwestern Medical Center curtis.jackson@utsouthwestern.edu
Jackson Jenifer Austin Public Health Follow Up Consultant DSHS Austin jenifer.jackson@dshs.state.tx.us
Johannessen DeeJay Fort Worth Executive Director health Education Learning Project DeeJay@HELPfw.org
Johnson JaVanka San Antonio HEI Supervisor The Center for Health Care Services jjjohnson@chcsbc.org
Johnson Alison Corpus Christi Interim Director of Outreach & Prevention Coastal Bend Wellness Foundation alisonj@cbwellness.org
Johnson Shaina AUSTIN HIV Care Services Consultant DSHS Austin SHAINA.JOHNSON@DSHS.STATE.TX.US
Johnson Smothers Akeshia Austin Public Health Follow Up Consultant DSHS Austin akeshia.smothers@dshs.state.tx.us



Johnson‐Garza Jackie Austin HRAU Manager COA HHSD jackie.johnson‐garza@austintexas.gov
Jolivet Pamela Beaumont Prevention, Supervisor Legacy Community Health pjolivet@legacycommunityhealth.org
Jones Marcus Dallas Program Coordination Urban League Greater Dallas antonio.jones35@yahoo.com
Joseph Dierdre Arlington Communicable Disease Manager TX Dept of State Health Services dierdre.joseph@dshs.state.tx.us
Keel Dalton Lubbock Nurse Consultant StarCare jkeel@starcarelubbock.org
Keralis Jessica Austin Epidemiologist DSHS Austin jessica.keralis@dshs.state.tx.us
Kidd Cheryl Dallas Sr. Director Urban League of Greater Dallas ckidd@ulgdnctx.com
Klioueva Anna Austin Epidemiologist DSHS Austin anna.klioueva@dshs.state.tx.us
Langston Victoria Fort Worth Practice manager JPS Healing Wings vlangsto@jpshealth.org
Larwood Trish Austin HIV Prevention Consultant DSHS Austin trish.larwood@dshs.state.tx.us
Logan Todd Austin Integration Coordinator DSHS Austin todd.logan@dshs.state.tx.us
Lopez Oscar Harlingen Director of Prevention and Education Valley AIDS Council olopez@valleyaids.org
Martin Patrick Houston Program Development Director The Resource Group plmartin@hivresourcegroup.org
McClenton Rhonda Amarillo Linkage to care coordinator Amarillo Public Health rhonda.mcclenton@amarillo.gov
McFarlane Jenny Austin Testing & Prevention Intervention Team Manager DSHS Austin jenny.mcfarlane@dshs.state.tx.us
McIntosh Mary Austin HIV/STD Capacity Building Consultant DSHS Austin mary.mcintosh@dshs.state.tx.us
Messenger Nikki Austin Routine HIV Screening Consultant DSHS Austin nicole.messenger@dshs.state.tx.us
Mielke Jaymie Houston Education Program Coordinator The Montrose Center jmielke@montrosecenter.org
Minnerly Sydney Austin Public Health Follow Up Consultant DSHS Austin sydney.minnerly@dshs.state.tx.us
Mobley Chris Austin HIV Prevention Consultant DSHS Austin chris.mobley@dshs.state.tx.us
Montemayor Aaron Killeen Executive Director United Way/GFHA a_montemayor@hotmail.com
Moore Candace Dallas HIV Prevention Program Manager Parkland Health & Hospital System candace.moore@phhs.org
Muttiah Lisa Fort Worth Quality Management Advisor Tarrant County Public Health lmuttiah@tarrantcounty.com
O'Brien Charles Tyler Regional HIV/STD Program Manager DSHS  charles.obrien@dshs.state.tx.us
Odem Sylvia austin Research Specialist/Project Coordinator DSHS Austin sylvia.odem@dshs.state.tx.us
Odunze Uche Fort Worth HIV Educator JPS hospital‐Healing Wings uodunze@jpshealth.org
O'Hara Brandon Austin Epidemiologist DSHS Austin brandon.ohara@dshs.texas.gov
Ortega Jesus San Antonio Deputy Director Alamo Area Resource Center jesuso@aarcsa.com
Ovalle Irene El Paso Public Health Supervisor City of El Paso irene.ovalle@elpasotexas.gov
Parsons Randy Fort Worth Director of Prevention & Intervention MHMR Tarrant jennifer.finley@mhmrtc.org
Peniston Anthony Dallas Clinical Manager Homeward Bound Statewide apeniston@homewardboundinc.org
Perez Tim Dallas Counselor Homeward Bound, Inc. tperez@homewardboundinc.org
Pierce Jessica Bryan Health Planner BVCOG jessica.pierce@bvcog.org
Poe Jonathon Austin ESP Group Manager DSHS Austin jonathon.poe@dshs.state.tx.us
Quintanilla Sandra San Antonio Firstline Supervisor/Community Services SupervisoCity of San Antonio Metropolitan Health District STsandy.quintanilla@sanantonio.gov
Ramirez Ruben Dallas Prevention Programs Manager Resource Center rramirez@myresourcecenter.org
Reese Amanda Austin HIV Prevention Consultant DSHS Austin amanda.reese@dshs.state.tx.us
Repp Shelly Temple HSR‐7 Program Manager DSHS shelly.repp@dshs.state.tx.us
Riley Sharon Austin Research Specialist  DSHS Austin sharon.riley@dshs.state.tx.us
Ripperger‐Suhler Ken Austin Research Associate University of Texas at Austin ken.ripperger‐suhler@dshs.state.tx.us
Roach Melissa Austin Epidemiologist DSHS Austin Melissa.Roach@dshs.state.tx.us
Roberts Gary Nacogdoches Prevention/CommunityMobilization Coordinator Health Horizons of East Texas, Inc. rob.gv@sbcglobal.net
Rodriguez Maribel Laredo, Texas Program Coordinator II South Texas Development Council mrodriguez@stdc.cog.tx.us
Rodriguez Elena Lubbock HIV/STD Supervisor DSHS elena.rodriguez@dshs.state.tx.us
Rokes Susan Houston HIV Prevention & BCCS Director Planned Parenthood Gulf Coast susan.rokes@ppgulfcoast.org



Rosemond Brian Austin HIV Care Services Nurse Consultant DSHS Austin brian.rosemond@dshs.state.tx.us
Sanchez Manuel Laredo HIV/STD Program Director City of Laredo Health Dept. msanchez@ci.laredo.tx.us
Serna Michelle Corpus Christi Linkage to Care Specialist Westbrook Clinic Corpus Christi mserna@valleyaids.org
Shepherd Jontae Dallas Clinical Programs Manager Abounding Prosperity JShepherd@aboundingprosperity.org
Smith‐Clay Lynn Dallas Grants Management Officer Dallas County Health and Human Services lynette.clay@dallascounty.org
Stephney Tamara Dallas Associate Director Abounding Prosperity tstephney@aboundingprosperity.org
Surita Karen Austin Linkage to Care Coordinator ‐ PHFU DSHS Austin karen.surita@dshs.state.tx.us
Swayze Anita Austin Public Health Follow Up Training Specialist DSHS Austin anita.swayze@dshs.state.tx.us
Taylor Robert Houston Service Linkage  A City of Houston robert.taylor@houstontx.gov
Tellez Ralph San Antonio Early Intervention Services Case Manager San Antonio AIDS Foundation rtellez@sanantonioaids.org
Thornton Lupita Houston STD Program Manager HDHHS lupita.thornton@houstontx.gov
Trimble June Dallas, Program Coordinator UT Southwestern june.trimble@utsouthwestern.edu
Tubbs Chandra Houston Quality & Data Manager Bee Busy Inc. chandra@beebusy.org
Vaaler Margaret Austin Epidemiologist DSHS Austin Margaret.Vaaler@dshs.state.tx.us
Valdez Rosa Laura Austin HIV Prevention Planner DSHS Austin rosa.valdez@dshs.state.tx.us
Vazquez Janina Austin HIV Care Services Group Manager DSHS Austin janina.vazquez@dshs.state.tx.us


